

**Rock River Water Reclamation  
Bid Tab  
Pavement Repairs - Large Patches  
May 1, 2014-April 30, 2015**

Item No.	Qty	Unit	Descriptive Title	Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop Group		Norwest Construction *	
				Unit Price (In Figures)	Total Price (In Figures)	Unit Price (In Figures)	Total Price (In Figures)
1	500	S.Y.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site at least 100 S.Y. but less than 500 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 19.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	1000	S.Y.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site at least 501 S.Y. but less than 1,000 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 13.50	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	1000	S.Y.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site in excess of 1,000 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11.55	\$ 11,550.00
4	2000	S.Y.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site at least 100 S.Y. but less than 500 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 28.50	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 24.25	\$ 48,500.00
5	2000	S.Y.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site at least 501 S.Y. but less than 1,000 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 39,000.00
6	2000	S.Y.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site in excess of 1,000 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 17.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 32,500.00
7	100	S.Y.	Class I Plant Mix Overlay, 1-1/2" Thick (work at any one site at least 100 S.Y. but less than 500 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00
8	100	S.Y.	Class I Plant Mix Overlay, 1-1/2" Thick (work at any one site at least 501 S.Y. but less than 1,000 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00
9	100	S.Y.	Class I Plant Mix Overlay, 1-1/2" Thick (work at any one site in excess of 1,000 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	5	Tons	Base Course Compacted In Place Using Type B Base Course (modified) With New CA-10 Material	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 43.75	\$ 218.75
11	800	Gal	Extra Dust Control Using Water (work at any one site in excess of 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,520.00
12	600	Gal	Extra Dust Control Using Prime (work at any one site in excess of 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00
13	1	Tons	Extra Dust Control Using Calcium Chloride (work at any one site in excess of 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
14	100	S.Y.	Pavement Milling (1-1/2"), (work at any one site from 1 to 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
15	500	S.Y.	Pavement Milling (1-1/2"), (work at any one site from 101 to 500 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 18.50	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>TOTAL PRICE</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>187,450.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>168,288.75</b>

\* Awarded